& Koten «Bpect Crangapt» 20 kBt

XapakTepucTuka

MoTyHICTb

Mnowa obirpiey

[abapwTHI pozmipw

Maca

OB'em KaMepK 2aBaHTaXEeHHA

[aBapuTi TONKK

Pozmip BikHa 23BaHTAXEHHA

O6'em BOAM B KOTAI

KK

PoBouwid TMCK

Oiametp aumoxony

MiH. BuMcoTa gMMoxoay

[liametp natpyBkie

ToEWWHAE MeTany

3HaueHwWe

20 kB

200 m?

1070x540=860 mm

258 kr

133 n

B530=400=400 nm

A00=400 wm

105

84-90 %

1,5-2 Bap

159 ram

5m

A0 mam

576/ 7 mm



